

Go Fourth Needs Donors for the 2019 Fireworks For the People! By the People!

We hope Lewes residents enjoyed our 2018 inaugural fireworks show. We need help and support from our community to fund our 2019 fireworks show and make this an annual tradition!

Go Fourth Lewes is a volunteer group. The fireworks are NOT funded by the city, county, or any other agency. We depend solely on the donations of local businesses and neighbors to fund the fireworks. No donation is too small and we need locals to support OUR community fireworks.



Please visit our website at www.gofourthlewes.org to learn more or donate online. We list all donors by level and give public thanks to our supporters.

Donations of checks made payable to "Go Fourth" can be mailed to: The Go Fourth Fund c/o Greater Lewes Foundation, PO Box 110, Lewes DE 19958

Go Fourth is a component fund of the GLF. Donations are processed by the GLF, on our behalf, and thus, are tax-deductible

We are also working hard to manage the many visitors and residents who will be in Lewes on July 4th. Our website has logistics information, advice for avoiding traffic, and suggestions for alternate viewing locations.

www.GoFourthLewes.org